
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

23 

5 

35 

66 

34 D 

14 

18 

60 

67 

134 

7 

25 

153 

58 

15 

13 

12 

24 D 

6 

110 

15 

127 

54 

185 D 

27 

26 D 

16 

363 

Name 

Eddie BOER 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Finn DE BRUIN 

Louis VAN WIJHE 

Jan HEIN 

Selwin HAMDEN 

Kay VAN STEENBERGEN 

Sven WIND 

Lucas ARENDS 

Leon STOLTE 

Raymond MEIJERING 

de Jim GOEDE 

Sander OOSTERHOF 

Ray KHALI NASHID 

Elias VAN ROEKEL 

Valentino IMBROGIANO 

van VAN DEN BRINK 

Sem VAN VOORDEN 

Greg BARNES 

Ben VON UNEN 

Rene KOPPENAAL 

Jan-Erik BOHLEN 

Steven VAN HAREN 

Roy RUESEN 

Patrick OOSTERHOF 

Wes KLEINFELD 

Rene BOSMA 

Luc van GERVEN 

Klasse 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport Gast 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport Gast 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport Gast 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport Gast 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Nat 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

GBR 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

Motorrad 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

12 

11 

11 

11 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

8 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Beste Zeit. 

2:04.996 

2:05.552 

2:06.625 

2:06.720 

2:06.912 

2:07.333 

2:08.656 

2:08.769 

2:09.027 

2:09.066 

2:09.080 

2:09.906 

2:10.340 

2:10.481 

2:10.643 

2:11.376 

2:12.302 

2:13.022 

2:13.065 

2:13.904 

2:14.053 

2:14.276 

2:14.388 

2:14.722 

2:14.836 

2:14.887 

2:15.391 

2:15.473 

Diff. 

0.556 

1.629 

1.724 

1.916 

2.337 

3.660 

3.773 

4.031 

4.070 

4.084 

4.910 

5.344 

5.485 

5.647 

6.380 

7.306 

8.026 

8.069 

8.908 

9.057 

9.280 

9.392 

9.726 

9.840 

9.891 

10.395 

10.477 

Abstand 

0.556 

1.073 

0.095 

0.192 

0.421 

1.323 

0.113 

0.258 

0.039 

0.014 

0.826 

0.434 

0.141 

0.162 

0.733 

0.926 

0.720 

0.043 

0.839 

0.149 

0.223 

0.112 

0.334 

0.114 

0.051 

0.504 

0.082 

In Runde 

11 

5 

8 

11 

9 

9 

7 

11 

11 

12 

10 

7 

8 

7 

9 

8 

6 

10 

5 

7 

7 

8 

11 

11 

10 

6 

6 

5 
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1. Qualifying 

Qualifikation started at 12:35:18 

Nürburgring kurz 3,618 km 

01.07.2022 12:35 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

St.Nr. 

28 

77 

38 

64 

135 

10 

48 D 

114 

111 

51 

274 

Name 

Mendy BUREMA 

Mark VAN BUNNIK 

Michael MIJNTEN 

Sebastiaan JANSSEN 

Jan HOUBRAKEN 

Jonathan SCHUIJT 

Edwin BRONKHORST 

Tommie VAN AMEN 

Jan VAN EE MULDER 

Siebe KRAMER 

Luciano VAN DAM 

Klasse 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch Supersport 

Dutch Supersport Gast 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

Motorrad 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Runden 

11 

9 

11 

11 

11 

7 

8 

11 

9 

11 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

2:16.203 

2:16.412 

2:16.992 

2:17.006 

2:17.678 

2:18.224 

2:19.511 

2:20.011 

2:21.058 

2:22.754 

2:27.420 

Diff. 

11.207 

11.416 

11.996 

12.010 

12.682 

13.228 

14.515 

15.015 

16.062 

17.758 

22.424 

Abstand 

0.730 

0.209 

0.580 

0.014 

0.672 

0.546 

1.287 

0.500 

1.047 

1.696 

4.666 

In Runde 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

5 

3 

4 

7 

10 

8 
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